
School District Athletic Contact Phone Number Email Fax Number Alternative Contact Phone Number Email

Ausitn ISD Irene Fabian 512-414-1045 irene.fabian@austinisd.org 512-414-0469

Bastrop ISD Linda Voight 512-772-7160 lvoight@bisdtx.org 512-321-1371

Burnet CISD Allyson Cokendolpher 512-756-4501 acokendolpher@burnetcisd.net 512-756-1983

Del Valle ISD Rebecca Flores 512-386-3260 bflores@dvisd.net

Dripping Springs ISD Pam Shepic 512-858-3204 pam.shepic@dsisdtx.us

Eanes ISD Molly Ferguson 512-732-9289 MFerguson@eanesisd.net No Fax Kathy Brown 512-732-9289 KBrown2@eanesisd.net

Elgin ISD Teri Shaw 512-281-3434 (ext. 1213) TShaw@elginisd.net 512-285-9933

Georgetown ISD Kim Hahn 512-943-5106 hahnk@georgetownisd.org 512-943-5116 Julie Crooks 512-943-5106 crooksj@georgetownisd.org

Hays CISD (Hays HS) Laura Drew 512-268-2911 (ext. 6238) laura.drew@hayscisd.net 512-268-1888

Hays CISD (Lehman HS) Michelle Richardson 512-268-8454 (ext 7660) michelle.richardson@hayscisd.net 

Hutto ISD Michelle Thompson 512-759-4700 (ext. 6128) michelle.thomison@huttoisd.net 512-759-4739 Sue Holmes 512-759-3771 (ext. 1018) accounts.payable@huttoisd.net

Lago Vista ISD Tyra Becker 512-267-8300 (ext. 5503) tyra_becker@lagovista.txed.net 512-267-8330 Jason Stoner 512-267-8300 (ext. 1504) jason_stoner@lagovista.txed.net

Lake Travis ISD Lisa Bartlett 512-533-6098 bartlettli@ltisdschools.org

Lampasas ISD Deb Seery 512-556-6224 seeryd@lisdtx.org

Leander ISD Beverly Hans 512-570-0166 Beverly.Hans@leanderisd.org 512-570-0164 Darla Faulks 512-570-0051 Darla.faulks@leanderisd.org

Lexington ISD Renee Dodd 979-773-2254 doddr@lexingtonisd.net 979-773-4455

Liberty Hill ISD Jeri Foust 512-260-5505 JFoust@libertyhill.txed.net

Manor ISD Ludy Trevino 512-278-4033 ludy.trevino@manorisd.net 512-278-4017  Susan Basco susan.basco@manorisd.net

Marble Falls ISD Judy Linderman 830-798-3505 jlinderman@mfisd.txed.net 830-693-5685 Julie Boyd jboyd@mfisd.txed.net

Pflugerville ISD Patti Springfield 512-594-0082 patti.springfield@pfisd.net 512-594-0081

Round Rock ISD Linda Sato 512-464-5483 Linda_sato@roundrockisd.org 512-464-6975 Rhonda Justice 512-464-5482 rhonda_justice@roundrockisd.org 

Taylor ISD Terry Bradley 512-352-6326 tbradley@taylorisd.org 512-365-1351 Rusty Purser 512-352-6326 rpurser@taylorisd.org
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Regents Gina Skinner 512-899-9563 athletics@ regentsaustin.org 512-899-9573

Austin Waldorf Erik Olson 512-288-5942 (ext. 209) erik@austinwaldorf.org  Susie Charioui 512-288-5942 (ext. 115) s.charioui@austinwaldorf.org

Brentwood Christian Jeff Morris 512-835-5983 jmorris@brentwoodchristian.org

Concordia Academy Cynthia Harry 512-248-2547 cynthia.harry@chsaustin.org Carla Knippa 512-248-2547 carla.knippa@chsaustin.org

Gateway College Prep Susie Hubnik 512-869-3020 susie.hubnik@orendaeducation.org 512-869-3030

Gerogetown Grace Academy

Hill Country Christian

Hyde Park

Round Rock Christian Elizabeth Flanigan 512-255-4491 (ext. 302) elizabethflanigan@rrca-tx.org 512-255-6043

San Juan Diego Catholic High School Gerard Cisneros 512-804-1935 (ext. 308) gcisneros@sjdchs.org

St. Andrews Espiscopal School

St. Domic Savio Orldando Florez 512-388-8846 (ext. 5320) oflorez@saviochs.org

St. Michaels Lisa Diedrich 512-328-2323 (ext. 233) ldiedrich@smca.org No Fax

St. Stephen's Espiscopal Academy Crystal Guerrero 512-327-1213 (ext. 138) cguerrero@sstx.org 512-347-8927

Summitt Christian Academy Vicky Constancio 512-250-1369 (ext. 0109) VConstancio@summiteagles.org

Veritas Academy Jonathan Hatfield 512-891-1673 ad@veritasacademy.net

Meridan Schools Robyn Tester 512-632-7292 meridian-athletics@mwschool.org
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